
SPICY KAARAGE BOWL - $
16.0

0 
SPICY KAARAGE BOWL - $

16.0
0 

Authentic Japanese MealsAuthentic Japanese Meals

T
O

N
K

O
TSU RAMEN - $19.00

T
O

N
K

O
TSU RAMEN - $19.00

SPICY  RAMEN - $19.00

SPICY  RAMEN - $19.00

STICKY BEEF BRISKET - $
19.0

0

STICKY BEEF BRISKET - $
19.0

0

Extra Broccoli - $3.00
Extra Broccoli - $3.00

  CHICKEN BOWL - 
$1

6.
00

  CHICKEN BOWL - 
$1

6.
00

K
ARAAGE

K
ARAAGE

Extra Chashu Pork  - $6.00  

Extra Chashu Pork  - $6.00  

Extra Ajitsuke Egg - $3.50

Extra Ajitsuke Egg - $3.50

Extra Karaage Chicken  - $3.00  
Extra Karaage Chicken  - $3.00  

Extra Sauce - $1.20

Extra Sauce - $1.20 Extra Avocado $3.5

0

Extra Avocado $3.5

0

Sushi PlattersSushi Platters

Rectangle Platter 
(54 pieces) $60.00
Rectangle Platter 
(54 pieces) $60.00

Round Platter 
(60 pieces) $65.00

Round Platter 
(60 pieces) $65.00

*24 hours notice required**24 hours notice required*



MEAL DEALSMEAL DEALS

Ramen + Karaage Bowl + 
4 Sushi Rolls + 4 Spring Rolls +
2 Sweet Chilli + 2 Drinks: Can
Drink / Mount Franklin Water

Ramen + Karaage Bowl + 
4 Sushi Rolls + 4 Spring Rolls +
2 Sweet Chilli + 2 Drinks: Can
Drink / Mount Franklin Water

T

h
e M

arco- $18.0

0
 T

h
e M

arco- $18.0

0
 

3 Sushi Rolls + Miso
Soup + 1 Drink: Can

Drink / Mount
Franklin Water

3 Sushi Rolls + Miso
Soup + 1 Drink: Can

Drink / Mount
Franklin Water

M
il

li
e +

 Friends $5
5

.0
0

M
il

li
e +

 Friends $5
5

.0
0P

e

n
ny’s Picks $16

.5
0

P
e

n
ny’s Picks $16

.5
0

Karaage Bowl + 1 Spring
Roll + 1 Drink: Can Drink /

Mount Franklin Water

Karaage Bowl + 1 Spring
Roll + 1 Drink: Can Drink /

Mount Franklin Water



VEG SPRING ROLL - $2.50VEG SPRING ROLL - $2.50
K

ARAAGE CHICKEN - 
$3

.5
0K

ARAAGE CHICKEN - 
$3

.5
0 KAKIAGE *VEG FRITTER* - $
6.00

 KAKIAGE *VEG FRITTER* - $
6.00

 Wakame -  
$3

.5
0

 Wakame -  
$3

.5
0 Miso Soup - $3.00 Miso Soup - $3.00

ExtrasExtras

 Sweet Chilli - $0.60 Sweet Chilli - $0.60

 Jap Mayo - $1.20 Jap Mayo - $1.20  Ponzu- $0.60 Ponzu- $0.60

HOT BOXHOT BOX



Spicy Katsu - $3.00Spicy Katsu - $3.00
Chicken Katsu - $3.00Chicken Katsu - $3.00

 Salmon Aburi - $3.00 Salmon Aburi - $3.00
Fresh Salmon - $3.00Fresh Salmon - $3.00

NigiriNigiri

SushiSushi

Crumbed Chicken  + Avo - $4.50Crumbed Chicken  + Avo - $4.50
Teriyaki Chicken  + Avo - $4.50Teriyaki Chicken  + Avo - $4.50

Tuna  + Cucumber - $4.50Tuna  + Cucumber - $4.50
California - $4.50California - $4.50

Prawn + Avo - $4.50Prawn + Avo - $4.50
Fresh Salmon  + Avo - $4.50Fresh Salmon  + Avo - $4.50

 Tuna + Avo - $6.50 Tuna + Avo - $6.50
Cream Cheese + Chicken - $6.50Cream Cheese + Chicken - $6.50

 Assorted Sushi Pack - $9.00 Assorted Sushi Pack - $9.00

Fresh Salmon Sashimi - $15.00Fresh Salmon Sashimi - $15.00

  Spicy Karaage Salmon - $6.50  Spicy Karaage Salmon - $6.50
  Spicy Karaage Chicken - $7.00  Spicy Karaage Chicken - $7.00

PacksPacks


